SpaceLogic PIBCV  DN10…DN250
Pressure Independent Balancing and Control Valves
	– The correct and maximum design flow ensures a
high differential in supply and return temperatures to
provide high operational efficiency of  the chiller or
boiler.
•	 Improved Comfort
	– The PIBCV valves are not affected by other

8 - M30 x 1.5 (2.5 mm stroke)
9 - M30 x 1.5 (up to 5.5 mm stroke)
Type Designation Explanation
V    P   2    2
Table 3. Tail Pieces/Pipe Connections for threaded valves (2 pieces per pack)
Valve DNSize Pipe Connection type Part No. Valve Connection End Fitting Connection
DN10
Solder
911 2113 010* G 1/2 15 mm*
DN15 911 2113 015 G 3/4 15 mm
DN15 911 2113 115* G 3/4 22 mm*
DN20 911 2113 020 G 1 15 mm
DN20 911 2113 120 G 1 22 mm
DN25 911 2113 025 G 1.1/4 28 mm
DN32 911 2113 032 G 1.1/2 35 mm
DN40 911 2113 040 G 2 42 mm
DN50 911 2113 050 G 2.1/2 54 mm
DN10
R taper External thread
911 2112 010 G 1/2 R 3/8
DN15 911 2112 015 G 3/4 R 1/2
DN20 911 2112 020 G 1 R 3/4
DN25 911 2112 025 G 1.1/4  R 1
DN32 911 2112 032 G 1.1/2 R 1.1/4
DN40 911 2112 040 G 2 R 1.1/2
DN50 911 2112 050 G 2.1/2 R2
DN10
Internal thread
911 2111 010* G 1/2 Rp 1/2*
DN15 911 2111 015* G 3/4 Rp 1/2*
DN20 911 2111 020 G 1 Rp 1/2
DN25 911 2111 025 G 1.1/4 Rp 3/4
DN32 911 2111 032 G 1.1/2 Rp 1
DN40 911 2111 040 G 2 Rp 1.1/4
DN50 911 2111 050 G 2.1/2 Rp 1.1/2
DN20
911 2115 020 G 1 26.9 mm
DN25 911 2115 025 G 1.1/4 33.7 mm
DN32 911 2115 032 G 1.1/2 42.4 mm
DN40 911 2115 040 G 2 48.3 mm
DN50 911 2115 050 G 2.1/2 60.3 mm
* one piece compact design, additional coupler either side of  the valve may be needed to ease assembly / dissasembly
Weld
© 2021 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. All trademarks are owned by Schneider Electric Industries SAS or its affiliated companies. 	 July, 2021 tc
Document Number: F-27946-9
schneider-electric.com  |  3Specification Sheet
Control Performance
The SpaceLogic PIBCV has a linear control characteristic
and is pressure independent which means the control char-
acteristic is independent from the available pressure and is
not influenced by a low authority.
The flow limitation on the PIBCV is achieved by limiting the
valve stroke. Schneider Electric motoric actuators calibrate to
the varying stroke of  the valves. This means the PIBCV keeps
a predictable linear characteristic independent of  the flow
setting or differential pressure.
PIBCV actuators electronically adjust the control character-
istic from linear to logarithmic (equal percentage) always
providing a perfect adaptation regardless of  the flow setting.
This makes PIBCV suitable for all applications, including
AHUs, where the equal percentage characteristic is needed
to get a stable control loop. All modulating actuators can be
switched from linear to logarithmic by changing a dipswitch
setting on Modulating actuators.
The integrated differential pressure controller enables the
control valve to have 100 % authority and will always provide
stable control. At partial system load there is no resulting
LI
N se
ttin
g st